THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4144EEE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________General Description
The MAX4144/MAX4145/MAX4146 differential line
receivers offer unparalleled high-speed, low-distortion
performance. Using a three op-amp instrumentation
amplifier architecture, these ICs have fully symmetrical

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
_______________Ordering Information
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Typical Application Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
MAX4145ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX4144EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX4145EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX4146EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A